
Abingdon School - PE Department 
Saturday Routes 

Michaelmas Term 2018 
 

OPERATING DATES – 15th September **, 6th October **, 10th & 17th November & 1st, 8th ** 

December.   

** Routes running 1 hour earlier on these days. (15/09, 06/10 & 08/12)  

 Blunsdons Coaches  

Witney Bus Layby, Windrush Leisure Centre 10.15hrs 

Freeland Witney Road (A4095)/ Wroslyn Road 10.27hrs 

Long Hanborough Bus Layby, Witney Rd, Nr Wastie's Orchard 10.29hrs 

Bladon White house pub 10.35hrs 

Woodstock A44 Bladon Roundabout 10.40hrs 

Oxford Woodstock Road/ Squitchey Lane 10.45hrs 

Oxford Bus Stop Plantation Rd,  Near St Anne's College 10.52hrs 

Botley Elms Parade 11.05hrs 

Cumnor Hill Cotswold Road 11.09hrs 

Cumnor Village Abingdon Road/Kenilworth Road 11.12hrs 

Wootton Head to Toe Salon 11.15hrs 

 Abingdon School Coach Park 11.30hrs 

   

   

 Whites Coaches    
Wantage Bus Stop, Seesen Way 10.15hrs 

Watchfield Swift Shop, Majors Road 10.40hrs 

Great Coxwell Bus Stop, Coxwell Turn 10.45hrs 

Faringdon Coxwell Road/Clock Tower Court 10.47hrs 

Littleworth Bus Stop Main Road 10.54hrs 

Carswell St Hughs (Opposite Golf Club on A420) 10.56hrs 

Southmoor Cross Roads Garage 11.01hrs 

Kingston Bagpuize Scout Hut, Faringdon Road 11.02hrs 

Appleton Village Hall 11.10hrs 

 Abingdon School Coach Park 11.30hrs 

   

 Baileys Coaches  
Cold Ash Opposite Acland Hall     10.05hrs 

Thatcham Bus Stop Francis Bailey School, A4 London Road            10.15hrs 

Newbury Mercedes Garage, London Road                                          10.25hrs 

Tothill A34 Services                                                                    10.35hrs 

Chieveley High Street/Church Lane     10.50hrs 

Beedon Opposite The Coach PH     10.55hrs 

East Ilsley Broad St/Duck Pond     11.00hrs 

Rowstock Rowstock Roundabout Opp Garage     11.10hrs 

Steventon Opposite Cherry Tree PH     11.15hrs 

Drayton Opposite Village Green (Nr Wheatsheaf PH)     11.20hrs 

 Abingdon School Coach Park 11.30hrs 

 

   



Abingdon School - PE Department 
Saturday Routes 

Michaelmas Term 2018 
 

OPERATING DATES – 15th September **, 6th October **, 10th & 17th November & 1st, 8th ** 

December.   

** Routes running 1 hour earlier on these days. (15/09, 06/10 & 08/12)  

 Baileys Coaches  

Upper Basildon The Church  10.28hrs 

Pangbourne Bus Stop bottom of Pangbourne Hill 10.32hrs 

Pangbourne Bus Stop,  Layby Opp. Dudley Singleton  10.34hrs 

Lower Basildon Park Wall Lane 10.38hrs 

Goring Railway Station 10.45hrs 

Cleeve Bus Stop near Garage 10.50hrs 

South Stoke B4009, Cross Keys Road 10.52hrs 

North Stoke Crossroads 10.54hrs 

Wallingford Hospital entrance, Reading Road. 10.55hrs 

Wallingford Jim Pinks Garage, St Johns Rd 10.58hrs 

 Abingdon School Coach Park 11.30hrs 

   

 Baileys Coaches  
Caversham Bus Stop Henley Road/ Caversham Park Road 10.25hrs 

Lower Shiplake The Cross, Bus Stop 10.35hrs 

Henley Bell Street, opposite Post Office 10.45hrs 

Bix Bus stop A4130 Opposite Rectory Lane 10.50hrs 

Nettlebed Bus Stop, opposite the Green 10.53hrs 

Benson Bus stop opposite Benson Marina (Oxford Road) 11.03hrs 

Crowmarsh Bus Stop at Crowmarsh Roundabout 11.00hrs 

Shillingford Long layby Shillingford (Oxford Road) 11.05hrs 

Dorchester Bus Stop, Fleur De Lys Inn, High Street 11.10hrs 

Burcot Chequers Public House 11.10hrs 

Clifton Hampden Bus Stop opposite Village Hall 11.15hrs 

 Abingdon School Coach Park 11.30hrs 

   

 Whites Coaches  
Thame Town Hall 10.20hrs 

Tiddington Bus Stop, Fox PH, Oxford Road 10.30hrs 

Wheatley Bus Stop, London Road/Ambrose Rise 10.40hrs 

Headington London Road Demop unisex hair salon 10.50hrs 

Headington Bus Stop just beyond Post Office, London Road 10.52hrs 

Holloway Bus Stop, St Francis Court 10.55hrs 

Iffley Turn Henley Avenue/Iffley Turn 11.05hrs 

Hinksey Hinksey/A34 interchange (facing Boars Hill) 11.15hrs 

Boars Hill Bus Stop, Foxcombe Road/Hinksey Hill 11.18hrs 

Boars Hill Fox Lane/Lincombe Lane 11.19hrs 

 Abingdon School Coach Park 11.30hrs 
 


